
I
Government of West Bengal

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate
Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer

Investigation & Planning Sub-Division -III
Jalasampad Bhawan, Salt Lake City, Kol-91

NOTICE INVITING TENDERNo. 03IIPSD-III/2021-22

[ Circulated vide Memo No.62 Date: 03.02.2022 ]

Nature of work

Assessment of present capacities of Tolly's Nullah from
Hestings to Garia, C.P.T. and DDl (Br. Ch. Of L.B.Khal)
drainage channel to draw a comprehensive plan for
maintenance and upkeep of the drainage channels.

Last date and time of receiving application for tender paper: 10.02.2022 up to 1: 30 pm

Last date and time of issuing tender paper: 11.02.2022 up to 4.30 pm

Last date and time of dropping tender paper: 15.02.2022 up to 2.30 pm

Date and time of opening tender paper: 15.02.2022 after 2.30 pm

9.
SUb-~~~rO~~~;

Investigation & PlanningSub-Division-III
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate



Memo NO.63/1(8) Date: 03.02.2022

Copy submitted for kind information :-

1) The Superintending Engineer. I.&P. Circle-I, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate.

2) The Executive Engineer, Investigation & Planning Division[South], I.&W.Dte.

~xecutive Engineer, DVC Study Cell & Nodal officer e-Governance, I & W Dte.
requested to upload the NIT in the Departmental website at the earliest.

Copy submitted for kind information:-

4-S)The Sub-Divisional officer, I&P Sub -Division No I III for wide circulation.

6)The Divisional Accounts officer, I&P Division (South).

7)The Estimating branch, I&P Division (South).

8)Notice Board of I&P Division (South).
~

0..3\ G~ ~ ~'L,
Sub-DivisionalOfficer

Investigation& PlanningSub-Division-III
Irrigation & WaterwaysDirectorate


